N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Wastewater Maintenance Manager
Senior Wastewater Mechanic
Wastewater Collections Manager
Assistant Dir Public Works

Water Division Manager

Assistant Dir Public Works

Environmental Res Division
Manager

Wastewater Division Manager
Senior Wastewater Mechanic
Senior Wastewater Collect Operator
Power Prod. Operator Il

Technical Services/Water Quality
Manager

Senior Wastewater Mechanic
Route Checker

Wastewater Mechanic |l
Power Prod. Operator Il
Water Resource Manager
Call Center Manager

Senior Wastewater Operator
Transportation Planner

Wastewater Operations
Manager/Chief Operations

Fleet Services Manager
Wastewater Mechanic |l
Wastewater Mechanic |l
Solid Waste Trans Operator
Mrf Manager

Chief Operator

Solid Waste Trans Operator

Other Positions Held City

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$278,598
$225,664
$208,113
$186,597
$172,796
$171,559
$171,528

$169,817
$159,089
$146,296
$146,149
$145,379

$132,046
$130,169
$129,050
$122,919
$119,338
$118,402
$117,122
$116,664
$116,422

$114,790
$110,942
$109,527
$109,331
$109,137
$108,319
$107,388



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Wastewater Operator |
Wastewater Mechanic |l

Route Checker

Administrative Legal Assistant
Solid Waste Trans Operator

Route Checker

Wastewater Mechanic |l

Solid Waste Trans Operator

Pw Construction Projects Manager

Senior Wastewater Operator

Wastewater Infrastructure Manager

Management Analyst Il

Senior Wastewater Collect Operator

Chief Of Collections
Parks Manager
Treatment Plant Electrician

Water Operations Manager/Chief
Operations

Senior Fleet Services Mechanic
Container Service Worker
Wastewater Collect Operator |l
Solid Waste Trans Operator
Solid Waste Trans Operator
Wastewater Operator I

Solid Waste Trans Operator
Assistant Civil Engineer

Senior Water Treatment Operator
Senior Wastewater Operator
Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Senior Fleet Services Mechanic

Environmental Resources
Supervisor

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$105,513
$105,382
$105,273
$104,758
$104,366
$104,269
$104,212
$103,990
$103,881
$102,992
$101,816
$101,635
$101,181
$100,796
$100,576
$100,265
$100,185

$99,182
$98,651
$97,932
$97,506
$97,388
$97,245
$96,996
$96,406
$96,375
$95,790
$95,285
$94,887
$94,630



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Fleet Services Mechanic Il

Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Senior Meter Repairer Worker
Fleet Services Mechanic |

Senior Wastewater Envir Specialist
Chief Operator

Senior Water Distribution Operator
Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Wastewater Collect Operator |
Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Senior Water Distribution Operator
Wastewater Operator |

Water Regulatory Compliance Tech
Il

Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Electrician/Instrumentation Te

Wastewater Maintenance
Supervisor

Streets Manager

Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Laboratory Technician
Management Analyst Il
Outreach/Education Specialist
Fleet Services Mechanic |

Fleet Services Mechanic Il

Solid Waste Equip Operations Il
Wastewater Operator IlI

Fleet Services Mechanic Il

Fleet Services Mechanic Supervisor
Fleet Services Mechanic Il

Solid Waste Trans Operator

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$93,621
$93,291
$92,678
$92,151
$92,107
$91,992
$91,416
$91,019
$90,833
$90,437
$89,999
$89,836
$89,517
$89,170

$88,739
$88,317
$88,245

$88,070
$87,724
$87,220
$87,115
$86,971
$86,913
$86,870
$86,835
$86,802
$86,782
$86,701
$86,629
$86,569



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

94.
95.
96.

97.
98.
99.
100.

Administrative Assistant

Fleet Services Mechanic Il
Wastewater Collect Operator Il
Wastewater Collect Operator |

Wastewater Operations
Manager/Chief Operations

Fleet Services Mechanic Supervisor
Senior Fleet Services Mechanic

Environmental Resources
Supervisor

Fleet Services Mechanic |
Outreach/Education Specialist
Fleet Services Mechanic Il

Water Regulatory Compliance Tech
I

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard
Oxnard

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$86,507
$86,352
$85,950
$85,709
$85,677

$85,518
$85,403
$85,200

$84,992
$84,923
$84,841
$84,670



