	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Wastewater Maintenance Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$278,598
2.	Senior Wastewater Mechanic		Oxnard	Public Works	\$225,664
3.	Wastewater Collections Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$208,113
4.	Assistant Dir Public Works		Oxnard	Public Works	\$186,597
5.	Water Division Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$172,796
6.	Assistant Dir Public Works		Oxnard	Public Works	\$171,559
7.	Environmental Res Division Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$171,528
8.	Wastewater Division Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$169,817
9.	Senior Wastewater Mechanic		Oxnard	Public Works	\$159,089
10.	Senior Wastewater Collect Operator		Oxnard	Public Works	\$146,296
11.	Power Prod. Operator II		Oxnard	Public Works	\$146,149
12.	Technical Services/Water Quality Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$145,379
13.	Senior Wastewater Mechanic		Oxnard	Public Works	\$132,046
14.	Route Checker		Oxnard	Public Works	\$130,169
15.	Wastewater Mechanic II		Oxnard	Public Works	\$129,050
16.	Power Prod. Operator II		Oxnard	Public Works	\$122,919
17.	Water Resource Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$119,338
18.	Call Center Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$118,402
19.	Senior Wastewater Operator		Oxnard	Public Works	\$117,122
20.	Transportation Planner		Oxnard	Public Works	\$116,664
21.	Wastewater Operations Manager/Chief Operations		Oxnard	Public Works	\$116,422
22.	Fleet Services Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$114,790
23.	Wastewater Mechanic II		Oxnard	Public Works	\$110,942
24.	Wastewater Mechanic II		Oxnard	Public Works	\$109,527
25.	Solid Waste Trans Operator		Oxnard	Public Works	\$109,331
26.	Mrf Manager		Oxnard	Public Works	\$109,137
27.	Chief Operator		Oxnard	Public Works	\$108,319
28.	Solid Waste Trans Operator		Oxnard	Public Works	\$107,388

58.	Environmental Resources Supervisor	Oxnard	Public Works	\$94,630
57.	Senior Fleet Services Mechanic	Oxnard	Public Works	\$94,887
56.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$95,285
55.	Senior Wastewater Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$95,790
54.	Senior Water Treatment Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$96,375
53.	Assistant Civil Engineer	Oxnard	Public Works	\$96,406
52.	Solid Waste Trans Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$96,996
51.	Wastewater Operator II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$97,245
50.	Solid Waste Trans Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$97,388
49.	Solid Waste Trans Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$97,506
48.	Wastewater Collect Operator II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$97,932
47.	Container Service Worker	Oxnard	Public Works	\$98,651
46.	Senior Fleet Services Mechanic	Oxnard	Public Works	\$99,182
45.	Water Operations Manager/Chief Operations	Oxnard	Public Works	\$100,185
44.	Treatment Plant Electrician	Oxnard	Public Works	\$100,265
43.	Parks Manager	Oxnard	Public Works	\$100,576
42.	Chief Of Collections	Oxnard	Public Works	\$100,796
41.	Senior Wastewater Collect Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$101,181
40.	Management Analyst III	Oxnard	Public Works	\$101,635
39.	Wastewater Infrastructure Manager	Oxnard	Public Works	\$101,816
38.	Senior Wastewater Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$102,992
37.	Pw Construction Projects Manager	Oxnard	Public Works	\$103,881
36.	Solid Waste Trans Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$103,990
35.	Wastewater Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$104,212
34.	Route Checker	Oxnard	Public Works	\$104,269
33.	Solid Waste Trans Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$104,366
32.	Administrative Legal Assistant	Oxnard	Public Works	\$104,758
31.	Route Checker	Oxnard	Public Works	\$105,273
30.	Wastewater Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$105,382

88.	Solid Waste Trans Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,569
87.	Fleet Services Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,629
86.	Fleet Services Mechanic Supervisor	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,701
85.	Fleet Services Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,782
84.	Wastewater Operator III	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,802
83.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,835
82.	Fleet Services Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,870
81.	Fleet Services Mechanic I	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,913
80.	Outreach/Education Specialist	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,971
79.	Management Analyst II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$87,115
78.	Laboratory Technician	Oxnard	Public Works	\$87,220
77.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$87,724
76.	Streets Manager	Oxnard	Public Works	\$88,070
75.	Wastewater Maintenance Supervisor	Oxnard	Public Works	\$88,245
74.	Electrician/Instrumentation Te	Oxnard	Public Works	\$88,317
73.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$88,739
72.	Water Regulatory Compliance Tech	Oxnard	Public Works	\$89,170
71.	Wastewater Operator II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$89,517
70.	Senior Water Distribution Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$89,836
69.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$89,999
68.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$90,437
67.	Wastewater Collect Operator I	Oxnard	Public Works	\$90,833
66.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$91,019
65.	Senior Water Distribution Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$91,416
64.	Chief Operator	Oxnard	Public Works	\$91,992
63.	Senior Wastewater Envir Specialist	Oxnard	Public Works	\$92,107
62.	Fleet Services Mechanic I	Oxnard	Public Works	\$92,151
61.	Senior Meter Repairer Worker	Oxnard	Public Works	\$92,678
60.	Solid Waste Equip Operations II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$93,291
59.	Fleet Services Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$93,621

89.	Administrative Assistant	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,507
90.	Fleet Services Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$86,352
91.	Wastewater Collect Operator II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$85,950
92.	Wastewater Collect Operator I	Oxnard	Public Works	\$85,709
93.	Wastewater Operations Manager/Chief Operations	Oxnard	Public Works	\$85,677
94.	Fleet Services Mechanic Supervisor	Oxnard	Public Works	\$85,518
95.	Senior Fleet Services Mechanic	Oxnard	Public Works	\$85,403
96.	Environmental Resources Supervisor	Oxnard	Public Works	\$85,200
97.	Fleet Services Mechanic I	Oxnard	Public Works	\$84,992
98.	Outreach/Education Specialist	Oxnard	Public Works	\$84,923
99.	Fleet Services Mechanic II	Oxnard	Public Works	\$84,841
100.	Water Regulatory Compliance Tech	Oxnard	Public Works	\$84,670